
6th Grade Digital Information 
 

 Konieczny: Science 
Email: mkonieczny@southbuffalocs.org Additional Information: Please check my Google 

Classroom and my Classroom Page of the SBCS 
Website for information/updates!  

Google Classroom by Period 
6A:     ims7b4a 6C:     pf2djwi 
6B:    4rvhu26 6D:     rwizoeu 

 
 

 Jensen: ELA 
Email: bjensen@southbuffalocs.org Additional Information: 

Please check my Google Classroom and my 
Classroom Page of the SBCS Website for 
information/updates!  
 

Miss Jensen’s wifi phone number: 
716-666-1186 
Office Hours:  M-F 12-2 

Google Classroom by Period 
6A: jjyvn36 6C: 2yu2ebe 
6B: xiayulv 6D: wp3nqcc 

 
 

Blenk: Math 
Email: eblenk@souhbuffalocs.org Additional Information: 

Please check Google Classroom and my Classroom 
Page of the SBCS Website for any updates!   

Google Classroom by Period 
6A: 6vwjshd 6C: pepoyzg 
6B: j42ghze 6D: i53wzlc 

 
 

Sullivan: Social Studies 
Email: msullivan@southbuffalocs.org Additional Information: 

Links to PowerPoint Presentations, Video 
Presentations, and Live Stream Schedules can all be 
found on my Classroom Page of the SBCS Website 

 

Google Classroom by Period 
6A- kcpn6bn 6C: z6wtxcu 
6B- l3wklt3 6D: azdegb4 

 
 

Payan and Beyer: Grade Level Specialists 
Special ed Email: mpayan@southbuffalocs.org Google CR: yc2wtpu 

Special ed Email: abeyer@southbuffalocs.org Google CR: k5g637d 
 



 
Dalio: Spanish 

Spanish Email: jdalio@southbuffalocs.org  Remind: 7d94ef6 

Google Classroom Code 
All classes are in one code:  2rti6bg 

 
 

Helfer: Health 
Health Email: khelfer@southbuffalocs.org Google CR: 7xwwcmx 

 
 

Garigen: Counseling 
Counseling Email: bgarigen@southbuffalocs.org Google CR: bk52qwv 

 
 

Bradley: Music 
Music Email: ebradley@southbuffalocs.org Google CR: tclrwgs 
Please check my Google Classroom and my Classroom Page of the SBCS Website for information/updates 
and assignments. 

 
 

Grade-Level Specialists/Specials Teachers 
Technology Email: ssimkin@southbuffalocs.org  Library Email: jtefft@southbuffalocs.org 

ELA Intervention: kpessecow@southbuffalocs.org Art Email: esamol@southbuffalocs.org  

Math Intervention: cringler@southbuffalocs.org PE Email: kgraber@southbuffalocs.org  

Math Intervention: pthomas@southbuffalocs.org PE Email: jbuczek@southbuffalocs.org 

ENL Email: skankiewicz@southbuffalocs.org   
**Remind codes can be text to 81010 or added through the Remind App** 


